Fiche 2.4

CULTURAL CONSULTATIONS - THE NETHERLANDS/CANADA
CONSULTATIONS CULTURELLES - PAYS-BAS/CANADA

- Secteur de coopération
Programme:

Exchange of Persons

Domaine d'activite
Field of Activity:

International Student and
Young Worker Employment Programs

Description:

Under this field of activities one can list the following programs:

The Young Farmers Program
Agricultural Student Program
International Association for
Exchange of Students for
Technical Experience

Ontario Ministry of A?ricu1tura1
program (New in 1986

General Youth Program

International Agricultural Exchange
International Association for

Students of Economics and Commerce
International Summer Work Camps

Origine/Background:

Numbers following each item are number of Dutch who took part, where we have

figures:

I)
I1)
I11)
IV)
V)

vI)

VII)
VIII)

The Young Farmers Program

General Youth Program

Agricultural Student Program

International Agricultural Exchange

International Association for Exchange
of Students for Technical Experience

International Association for Students
of Economics and Commerce

International Summer Work Camps

Ontario Ministry of Agricultural program

(New in 1986)

1985

100

30
115

1986
115
50
125
2

22

6
10

15

Objectifs/Objectives:

Décision et mise en oeuvre/Decision and Implementation:

Both delegations noted that these programmes have proven both useful and

successful and should continue.

continue to be successful.

They express the hope that the programmes will

Institutions et Organismes/Organizations and Institutions:

The Canadian Embassy, the Hague
Department of External Affairs of Canada
International Exchange Programs '

Financement
Financing:

Calendrier, suivi
Schedule, follow-up:



