CULTURAL CONSULTATIONS - THE NETHERLANDS/CANADA CONSULTATIONS CULTURELLES - PAYS-BAS/CANADA

Secteur de coopération
Programme:

Exchange of Persons

Domaine d'activité
Field of Activity:

International Student and
Young Worker Employment Programs

Description:

Under this field of activities one can list the following programs:

The Young Farmers Program
Agricultural Student Program
International Association for
Exchange of Students for
Technical Experience
Ontario Ministry of Agricultural
program (New in 1986)

General Youth Program
International Agricultural Exchange
International Association for
Students of Economics and Commerce
International Summer Work Camps

Origine/Background:

Numbers following each item are number of Dutch who took part, where we have figures:

		1985	1986
I) II)	The Young Farmers Program	100	115
II)	General Youth Program	30	50
III)	Agricultural Student Program	115	125
IV)	International Agricultural Exchange		2
٧)	International Association for Exchange		
	of Students for Technical Experience		22
VI)	International Association for Students		
	of Economics and Commerce		6
VII)	International Summer Work Camps	1	10
VIII)	Ontario Ministry of Agricultural program		
	(New in 1986)		15

Objectifs/Objectives:

Décision et mise en oeuvre/Decision and Implementation:

Both delegations noted that these programmes have proven both useful and successful and should continue. They express the hope that the programmes will continue to be successful.

Institutions et Organismes/Organizations and Institutions:

The Canadian Embassy, the Hague Department of External Affairs of Canada International Exchange Programs

Fi	nancement	
Fi	nancing:	

Calendrier, suivi Schedule, follow-up: